Delhi Development Authority
      Personnel Branch-IV

Tentative Seniority list of Painter

	Sl.No.
	Name/Father Name

S/Shri
	Education qualification 
	Date of Birth
	Date of regular appointment
	Posting
	Remarks

	1.
	Krishan Nand s/o Shiv Charan
	Hr. Sec.
	25.3.52
	1.11.79
	SED-11
	

	2.
	Moti Lal S/o Jeet Ram
	-
	30.2.45
	21.1.82
	SED-11
	Retired

	3.
	Anokhey Lal S/o Jung Pal 
	Matric
	15.5.51
	14.3.84
	WD-5
	

	4.
	Kuku
	-
	1.10.53
	8.4.82
	SWD-7
	Expired on 8.11.2002

	5.
	Narain Singh S/o Ram Singh
	-
	14.11.51
	21.12.79
	WD-7
	



